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ACCOUNT: JMOVEA TRANSPORT
g&¥-§ Qg‘ o RNESeCE DATE P.0.BOX 24989 TEL: +264-61294 5000
PRIVATE BAG X3019 25 Jan 20 \I{JV,LLTAIID;SEK FAX: +264-61239 510
PAARL
PAGE: 1
VAT Reg. Number: 4110255892
DATE TYPE DOCUMENT NUMBER DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE
06/12/19 IN 2708919 254 .86 254.86
06/12/19 N 2708956 1,259.61 1,514.47
09/12/19 IN 2709144 360.85 1,875.32
09/12/19 IN 2709192 306.62 2,181.94
09/12/19 IN 2709200 483.30 2,665.24
09/12/19 IN 2709230 306.62 2,971.86
09/12/19 IN 2709231 831.64 3,803.50
16/12/19 IN 2710190 306.25 4,109.75
19/12/19 IN 2711110 424.06 4,533.81
25/12/19 IN 2711671 542.50 5,076.31
08/01/20 IN 2712610 306.25 5,382.56
10/01/20 IN 2712749 571.57 5,954.13
09/01/20 IN 2712757 360.56 6,314.69
20/01/20 IN 2713926 305.75 6,620.44
21/01/20 IN 2714159 305.75 6,926.19
21/01/20 IN 2714285 341.74 7,267.93
25/01/20 IN 2715102 360.16 7,628.09
120+ Days 90 Days 60 Days 30 Days Current Total Balance
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,076.31 2551158 7,628.09
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